DANIEL FELDMAN

51 Baker Hill Rd.

Northampton, MA 01062

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS

2020
2020
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014

2014
2013
2012
-13
2012
2011
2011
2010

2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2006
2004

2003
2003
2002
2002

POST PAUSE, online exhibition
Commotion, solo show
Unframed (Joel Janowitz, juror)
Specific Gravity, solo show
Objectified

2016, A State of Mind

Alter Ego

Lakeside Lake, solo show

Plus One

Continental Drift

islensk Grafik & Boston Printmakers

Contingency Plans, solo show
Unlikely Pairings
The Space in Between, 3-person show

This Side Up, solo show
24 Solo Shows, group show
Part and Process

Off the Wall, 2010 juried exhibition

(Jen Mergel and Helen Molesworth, jurors)

Out of the Ground

12x 12

Building Permit

Community of Artists

Stimulus Package

Body and Soul

JustArts

12x 12

opaque/transparent, two-person show
pause, four-person show

Small Works, juried exhibition

Small, Smaller, Smallest

elements, four-person show

Frances N. Roddy Open Competition
(Howard Yezerski, juror)

danielfeldmanstudio.com

danielfeldmanstudio@gmail.com

Easthampton City Arts, Easthampton, MA

Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA

Brookline Arts Center, Brookline, MA

Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA

Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA

Lamont Gallery, Phillips Exeter Academy, Exeter, NH

Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA

Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA

Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA

Belmont Gallery of Art, Belmont, MA

Icelandic Printmakers Association Gallery,
Reykjavik, Iceland

Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA

Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA

Photographic Resource Center, Boston, MA
and Atlantic Wharf Gallery, Boston, MA

Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA

Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA

Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA

Danforth Museum, Framingham, MA

Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA

Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA

Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA

Danforth Museum, Framingham, MA

Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA

Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA

Dreitzer Gallery, Brandeis University, Waltham, MA

Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA

Ahimsa Gallery, Boston, MA

Gallery 28, New England School of Art and Design
Boston, MA

Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA

Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA

ArtSpace, Maynard, MA

Concord Art Association, Concord, MA



Daniel Feldman

danielfeldmanstudio.com

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS, CONT.

2001
2000
1999
1998

1996
1998
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994

1994
1993
1993
1993
1992
1991
1991
1991
1991
1990
1990
1988

Sightings and Stanzas
Digital States
Collaborations

Faculty Show

TEXT no TEXT: Mallarme’s Effect on Artists
DIVINATIONS, solo show

Painter’s Progress

Small Works Show

Small Paintings

Artists Who Teach in the Lehigh Valley
The Resurgence of Figuration

WORK, solo show

Contradictory Conclusions

Small Paintings

New Landscape

Exhibitio Extrema

Here and There: Recent Works by Nancy
Diessner and Daniel Feldman

Silver: Twenty-Five Years—First Street Gallery
Small Works Invitational

The State of Contemporary Portraiture
Alumni of the New York Academy of Art
Cityscapes

Director’s Choice: Seven Alumni

Small Works Invitational

Regeneration Embraces New Artists/Old Places
Inaugural Exhibition

Diploma Projects Exhibition

Group Show

Old Masters, New Masters

EDUCATION

1990
1982
1979

MFA/Painting
MA/Painting
AB

Chester College of New England, Chester, NH

Brickbottom Gallery, Somerville, MA

Center Space Gallery, Easton, PA

Tompkins Gallery, Cedar Crest Gallery,
Allentown, PA

Tompkins Gallery, Cedar Crest Gallery

First Street Gallery, New York, NY

First Street Gallery, New York, NY

Connexions, Easton, PA

First Street Gallery, New York, NY

Northampton Comm. Coll., Bethlehem, PA

First Street Gallery, New York, NY

First Street Gallery, New York, NY

Northampton Comm. Coll., Bethlehem, PA

First Street Gallery, New York, NY

First Street Gallery, New York, NY

State Theatre Center for the Arts, Easton, PA

Martin Gallery, Muhlenberg College,
Allentown, PA

First Street Gallery, New York, NY

New Arts Program, Kutztown, PA

Artsquad Contemporary Fine Arts, Easton, PA

The Wilson Art Center, Rochester, NY

Connexions, Easton, PA

The New York Academy of Art, New York, NY

New Arts Program, Kutztown, PA

Regeneration, Easton, PA

State Theatre Center for the Arts, Easton, PA

The New York Academy of Art, New York, NY

The New York Academy of Art, New York, NY

The New York Academy of Art, New York, NY

The New York Academy of Art, New York, NY
Hunter College, New York, NY
Princeton University, Princeton, NJ



