DANIEL FELDMAN

51 Baker Hill Rd.

Northampton, MA 01062 danielfeldmanstudio.com danielfeldmanstudio@gmail.com

SI	FΙ	F	\cap	ΓF	\Box	F	H)	IRI	ITI		NS
U		_	-		_		`'	וטו		-	110

_	0.125 2	
2020	POST PAUSE, online exhibition	Easthampton City Arts, Easthampton, MA
2020	Commotion, solo show	Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA
2018	Unframed (Joel Janowitz, juror)	Brookline Arts Center, Brookline, MA
2018	Specific Gravity, solo show	Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA
2017	Objectified	Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA
2016	2016, A State of Mind	Lamont Gallery, Phillips Exeter Academy, Exeter, NH
2016	Alter Ego	Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA
2016	Lakeside Lake, solo show	Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA
2015	Plus One	Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA
2014	Continental Drift	Belmont Gallery of Art, Belmont, MA
2014	Íslensk Grafík & Boston Printmakers	Icelandic Printmakers Association Gallery, Reykjavik, Iceland
2014	Contingency Plans, solo show	Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA
	Unlikely Pairings	Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA
2012	The Space in Between, 3-person show	Photographic Resource Center, Boston, MA
-13		and Atlantic Wharf Gallery, Boston, MA
2012	This Side Up, solo show	Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA
	24 Solo Shows, group show	Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA
2011	Part and Process	Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA
2010	Off the Wall, 2010 juried exhibition	Danforth Museum, Framingham, MA
	(Jen Mergel and Helen Molesworth, jurors)
2010	Out of the Ground	Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA
2009	12 x 12	Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA
2009	Building Permit	Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA
2009	Community of Artists	Danforth Museum, Framingham, MA
2009	Stimulus Package	Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA
2009	Body and Soul	Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA
2009	JustArts	Dreitzer Gallery, Brandeis University, Waltham, MA
2008	12 x 12	Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA
2006	opaque/transparent, two-person show	Ahimsa Gallery, Boston, MA
2004	pause, four-person show	Gallery 28, New England School of Art and Design Boston, MA
2003	Small Works, juried exhibition	Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA
2003	Small, Smaller, Smallest	Bromfield Gallery, Boston, MA
2002	elements, four-person show	ArtSpace, Maynard, MA
2002	Frances N. Roddy Open Competition	Concord Art Association, Concord, MA
	(Howard Yezerski, juror)	

Daniel Feldman danielfeldmanstudio.com

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS, CONT.

2001	Sightings and Stanzas	Chester College of New England, Chester, NH
	Digital States	Brickbottom Gallery, Somerville, MA
	Collaborations	Center Space Gallery, Easton, PA
	Faculty Show	Tompkins Gallery, Cedar Crest Gallery,
.,,,		Allentown, PA
1996	TEXT no TEXT: Mallarme's Effect on Artists	Tompkins Gallery, Cedar Crest Gallery
1998	DIVINATIONS, solo show	First Street Gallery, New York, NY
	Painter's Progress	First Street Gallery, New York, NY
1997	Small Works Show	Connexions, Easton, PA
1996	Small Paintings	First Street Gallery, New York, NY
1996	Artists Who Teach in the Lehigh Valley	Northampton Comm. Coll., Bethlehem, PA
1996	The Resurgence of Figuration	First Street Gallery, New York, NY
1996	WORK, solo show	First Street Gallery, New York, NY
1995	Contradictory Conclusions	Northampton Comm. Coll., Bethlehem, PA
1995	Small Paintings	First Street Gallery, New York, NY
1995	New Landscape	First Street Gallery, New York, NY
1995	Exhibitio Extrema	State Theatre Center for the Arts, Easton, PA
1994	Here and There: Recent Works by Nancy	Martin Gallery, Muhlenberg College,
	Diessner and Daniel Feldman	Allentown, PA
1994	Silver: Twenty-Five Years—First Street Gallery	First Street Gallery, New York, NY
1993	Small Works Invitational	New Arts Program, Kutztown, PA
1993	The State of Contemporary Portraiture	Artsquad Contemporary Fine Arts, Easton, PA
1993	Alumni of the New York Academy of Art	The Wilson Art Center, Rochester, NY
1992	Cityscapes	Connexions, Easton, PA
	Director's Choice: Seven Alumni	The New York Academy of Art, New York, NY
1991	Small Works Invitational	New Arts Program, Kutztown, PA
	Regeneration Embraces New Artists/Old Places	Regeneration, Easton, PA
	Inaugural Exhibition	State Theatre Center for the Arts, Easton, PA
	Diploma Projects Exhibition	The New York Academy of Art, New York, NY
1990	Group Show	The New York Academy of Art, New York, NY
1988	Old Masters, New Masters	The New York Academy of Art, New York, NY

EDUCATION

1990	MFA/Painting	The New York Academy of Art, New York, NY
1982	MA/Painting	Hunter College, New York, NY
1979	AB	Princeton University, Princeton, NJ